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MEDUNARODNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSS
PETRINJA 04.06.2023

MX85, MX ZENE (1st DRIVE)
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SeqMywer STICKER Hour Lap Time

  BERIC BRUNO  

2 21

11 START

14 21 25.418

24 21 2:03.535 1 1:38.117

34 21 3:40.140 2 1:36.605

44 21 5:18.014 3 1:37.874

54 21 6:55.403 4 1:37.389

64 21 8:32.484 5 1:37.081

74 21 10:09.581 6 1:37.097

80 21 11:48.616 7 1:39.035

90 21 13:25.731 8 1:37.115

100 21 15:02.687 9 1:36.956

110 21 16:39.304 10 1:36.617

119 21 18:15.727 11 1:36.423

128 21 19:52.647 12 1:36.920

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  DOLINSEK JERNEJ  

6 52

11 START

15 52 26.293

25 52 2:04.533 1 1:38.240

35 52 3:40.966 2 1:36.433

45 52 5:21.451 3 1:40.485

55 52 6:56.975 4 1:35.524

65 52 8:32.819 5 1:35.844

75 52 10:10.099 6 1:37.280

81 52 11:49.651 7 1:39.552

91 52 13:26.074 8 1:36.423

101 52 15:03.144 9 1:37.070

111 52 16:39.708 10 1:36.564

120 52 18:16.082 11 1:36.374

129 52 19:52.916 12 1:36.834

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  DOSEN DOMINIK  

8 26

11 START

19 26 29.111

29 26 2:22.194 1 1:53.083

41 26 4:27.528 2 2:05.334

51 26 6:19.020 3 1:51.492

61 26 8:18.294 4 1:59.274

72 26 10:08.361 5 1:50.067

85 26 12:03.824 6 1:55.463

95 26 13:57.727 7 1:53.903

103 26 15:47.700 8 1:49.973

113 26 17:39.003 9 1:51.303

123 26 19:28.576 10 1:49.573

133 26 21:21.208 11 1:52.632

SeqMywer STICKER Hour Lap Time

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  IVANOVIC LEA  

9 40

11 START

21 40 30.144

31 40 2:25.601 1 1:55.457

40 40 4:19.859 2 1:54.258

50 40 6:15.049 3 1:55.190

60 40 8:10.179 4 1:55.130

71 40 10:05.479 5 1:55.300

83 40 12:02.082 6 1:56.603

92 40 13:54.883 7 1:52.801

102 40 15:46.806 8 1:51.923

114 40 17:40.124 9 1:53.318

124 40 19:35.021 10 1:54.897

134 40 21:30.609 11 1:55.588

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  JAJETIC MATIJA  

4 6

11 START

17 6 27.413

27 6 2:12.764 1 1:45.351

37 6 3:56.296 2 1:43.532

47 6 5:40.572 3 1:44.276

57 6 7:21.469 4 1:40.897

67 6 9:04.696 5 1:43.227

77 6 10:47.972 6 1:43.276

87 6 12:38.181 7 1:50.209

97 6 14:26.541 8 1:48.360

106 6 16:14.164 9 1:47.623

117 6 18:05.538 10 1:51.374

126 6 19:48.020 11 1:42.482

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  KOS JURE  

1 29

11 START

13 29 24.775

23 29 2:02.776 1 1:38.001

33 29 3:39.518 2 1:36.742

43 29 5:16.297 3 1:36.779

53 29 6:53.017 4 1:36.720

63 29 8:29.568 5 1:36.551

73 29 10:08.647 6 1:39.079

79 29 11:47.365 7 1:38.718

89 29 13:24.246 8 1:36.881

99 29 15:01.859 9 1:37.613

109 29 16:38.228 10 1:36.369

SeqMywer STICKER Hour Lap Time

118 29 18:14.485 11 1:36.257

127 29 19:51.338 12 1:36.853

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  MIHOVEC MATEJ  

3 4

11 START

16 4 26.978

26 4 2:09.498 1 1:42.520

36 4 3:50.011 2 1:40.513

46 4 5:31.454 3 1:41.443

56 4 7:14.052 4 1:42.598

66 4 8:55.238 5 1:41.186

76 4 10:37.933 6 1:42.695

86 4 12:21.123 7 1:43.190

96 4 14:04.746 8 1:43.623

104 4 15:48.765 9 1:44.019

112 4 17:33.602 10 1:44.837

122 4 19:17.515 11 1:43.913

132 4 21:02.133 12 1:44.618

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  PALIAGA NORICK  

5 55

11 START

12 55 22.930

22 55 1:57.750 1 1:34.820

32 55 3:32.590 2 1:34.840

42 55 5:07.457 3 1:34.867

52 55 6:42.437 4 1:34.980

62 55 8:18.642 5 1:36.205

68 55 9:54.655 6 1:36.013

78 55 11:30.337 7 1:35.682

88 55 13:07.522 8 1:37.185

98 55 14:43.554 9 1:36.032

107 55 16:21.539 10 1:37.985

115 55 17:59.578 11 1:38.039

125 55 19:42.575 12 1:42.997

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  SPUDIC FILIP  

7 73

11 START

20 73 29.624

30 73 2:24.331 1 1:54.707

39 73 4:17.211 2 1:52.880

49 73 6:09.610 3 1:52.399

59 73 8:04.735 4 1:55.125

70 73 10:00.017 5 1:55.282

84 73 12:03.087 6 2:03.070

SeqMywer STICKER Hour Lap Time

94 73 13:57.169 7 1:54.082

105 73 16:02.497 8 2:05.328

116 73 18:04.071 9 2:01.574

130 73 20:09.477 10 2:05.406

135 21:32.764 FINISH

  SRAJBER NIKA LUCIJA  

10 39

11 START

18 39 28.467

28 39 2:19.392 1 1:50.925

38 39 4:12.458 2 1:53.066

48 39 6:07.115 3 1:54.657

58 39 8:03.089 4 1:55.974

69 39 9:58.414 5 1:55.325

82 39 11:56.431 6 1:58.017

93 39 13:56.227 7 1:59.796

108 39 16:31.323 8 2:35.096

121 39 18:52.088 9 2:20.765

131 39 21:01.941 10 2:09.853

135 21:32.764 FINISH


